coleparmer.com
SP-300 Series Spectrophotometers
•	 UV and UV/VIS Spectrophotometers
•	 Easy to use
•	 Compact and lightweight with a small footprint
•	 Multiple mode choices and customizable features
SP-300 Series Spectrophotometers
The four spectrophotometers in the SP-300 series range are models SP-300-VIS and

SP-300 Series Spectrophotometers
4737.1
Ordering Information
Cole-Parmer
model Jenway model Jenway
legacy SKU Item number
SP-300-VIS 7300 Visible Spectrophotometer; 90 to 264 V 730001 83058-15
SP-300-UV 7305 UV/Visible Spectrophotometer; 90 to 264 V 730501 83058-16
SP-350-VIS 7310 Advanced Visible Spectrophotometer; 90 to 264 V 731001 83058-17
SP-350-UV 7315 Advanced UV/Visible Spectrophotometer; 90 to 264 V 731501 83058-18
Accessories
Description Jenway
legacy SKU Item number
Automatic Turet, 8-Cell 735401 83070-31